
Tickets & Travel Annapolis  
410-293-9200 

Information, Tickets and Travel Outlet 
46 Bennion Road, NSA Annapolis, 21402 

 
 

ORIOLES BASEBALL TICKET REQUEST 2019 
 

 
CUSTOMERS NAME:____________________________________________________ 
 
ADDRESS:______________________________________________________ 
 
CITY:______________________ STATE ____________ZIP ______________ 
 
PHONE: ___________________________ 

Email: _____________________________ □ Please email me about upcoming MWR Programs 

 
DATE OF 
GAME 

# OF 
TICKETS SECTION PRICE 

(Value) 
PRICE 
(Classic) 

PRICE 
(Select) 

PRICE 
(Prime) 

PRICE  
(Elite) TOTAL DUE 

  LOWER Box Field 
(SEC. 6-14 or 60-64) 

 
$38.00 

 
$40.00 

 
$48.75 

 
$60.50 

 
$75.75  

  Left Field Lower Box 
(Sec. 66-86) 

 
$27.00 

 
$32.50 

 
$39.00 

 
$48.75 

 
$55.25  

  Left Field Upper Box 
(SEC. 374-388) 

 
$13.00 

 
$15.25 

 
$18.50 

 
$26.00 

 
$29.25  

 
Value: April 8-11, Sept 17-19 
Classic: April 19, 21-24, May 3, 5, 10, 23, 28-29, June 11-13, July 12,14, August 1-2, 4,19-23, 25,  
Sept 5-6, 8, 10-12  
Select: April 20, May 6-8,12, 20-22, 27, 31, June 2, 25-26, 28, 30, July 17, August 5-7, 9, 11, 24, Sept 7, 20, 22 
Prime: April 6-7, May 4,11, June 1, 14, 16, July 16, 19, 21, August 3, 10, Sept 21 
Elite: April 4, June 15, 29, July 13, 20 

 

Order tickets at least 
two weeks in advance 

of game date! 
 

Call:  410-293-9200 for 
more information or 
bring to MWR ITT 
Outlet in the Blue 
Jacket Community 
Recreation Center, 
Bldg. for#46, NSA 

Annapolis 
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