

Tickets & Travel Annapolis 410-293-9200

Information, Tickets and Travel Outlet 46 Bennion Road, NSA Annapolis, 21402



ORIOLES BASEBALL TICKET REQUEST 2019

CUSTOMERS NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	_STATE _	ZIP
PHONE:		
Email:		Please email me about upcoming MWR Programs

DATE OF GAME	# OF TICKETS	SECTION	PRICE (Value)	PRICE (Classic)	PRICE (Select)	PRICE (Prime)	PRICE (Elite)	TOTAL DUE
		LOWER Box Field (SEC. 6-14 or 60-64)	\$38.00	\$40.00	\$48.75	\$60.50	\$75.75	
		Left Field Lower Box (Sec. 66-86)	\$27.00	\$32.50	\$39.00	\$48.75	\$55.25	
		Left Field Upper Box (SEC. 374-388)	\$13.00	\$15.25	\$18.50	\$26.00	\$29.25	

Value: April 8-11, Sept 17-19

Classic: April 19, 21-24, May 3, 5, 10, 23, 28-29, June 11-13, July 12,14, August 1-2, 4,19-23, 25, Sept 5-6, 8, 10-12

Select: April 20, May 6-8,12, 20-22, 27, 31, June 2, 25-26, 28, 30, July 17, August 5-7, 9, 11, 24, Sept 7, 20, 22 **Prime:** April 6-7, May 4,11, June 1, 14, 16, July 16, 19, 21, August 3, 10, Sept 21 **Elite:** April 4, June 15, 29, July 13, 20

Order tickets at least two weeks in advance of game date!

Call: 410-293-9200 for more information or bring to MWR ITT Outlet in the Blue Jacket Community Recreation Center, Bldg. for#46, NSA Annapolis

